www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 10/30/25 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
INCOPLAS® LED HYBRIDTM
The Incoplas® LED HybridTM fixture is a multi-purpose LED lighting solution that
can be used as an area light, flood or wall pack. Made entirely of graphite infused
thermally conductive engineered polymers and high-impact polycarbonate, this fixture
is specifically designed to withstand moisture, dust, chemicals, salt spray and harsh

6.53”
SET SCREWS
CAN ROTATE
A TOTAL OF 180º
Hybrid w/ Wall Pack Mount
5.36” 6.22”
11.35”
.81” THRU
LATCH SCREW
WIRING ENCLOSURE
2.51”     2.56”
INCOPLAS® LED HYBRID™
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 10/30/25 | Page  5
Dimensions
Watt. Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
30W PC 5000K 3906 30W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HY-30W-5000K-FR
30W PC 4000K 3830 30W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HY-30W-4000K-FR
35W PC 5000K 4265 35W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HY-35W-5000K-FR
35W PC 4000K 4166 35W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HY-35W-4000K-FR
48W PC 5000K 5506 48W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HY-48W-5000K-FR
48W PC 4000K 5349 48W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HY-48W-4000K-FR
60W PC 5000K 7493 60W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HY-60W-5000K-FR
60W PC 4000K 7527 60W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HY-60W-4000K-FR
70W PC 5000K 8128 70W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HY-70W-5000K-FR
70W PC 4000K 8191 70W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HY-70W-4000K-FR
95W PC 5000K 10496 95W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - FR LENS HY-95W-5000K-FR
95W PC 4000K 10482 95W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - FR LENS HY-95W-4000K-FR
Operating Characteristics - FR Lens
Watt. Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
30W PC 5000K 5146 30W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HY-30W-5000K-CL
30W PC 4000K 5005 30W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HY-30W-4000K-CL
35W PC 5000K 5611 35W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HY-35W-5000K-CL
35W PC 4000K 5499 35W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HY-35W-4000K-CL
48W PC 5000K 7253 48W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HY-48W-5000K-CL
48W PC 4000K 7020 48W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HY-48W-4000K-CL
60W PC 5000K 10092 60W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HY-60W-5000K-CL
60W PC 4000K 10095 60W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HY-60W-4000K-CL
70W PC 5000K 10905 70W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HY-70W-5000K-CL
70W PC 4000K 11005 70W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HY-70W-4000K-CL
95W PC 5000K 14047 95W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - CL LENS HY-95W-5000K-CL
95W PC 4000K 14101 95W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - CL LENS HY-95W-4000K-CL
Operating Characteristics - CL Lens
Watt. Lens Material CCT Lumens Description IES File
30W LG 5000K 5322 30W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HY-30W-5000K-LG
30W LG 4000K 5211 30W HYBRID - 4000K CCT -LG LENS HY-30W-4000K-LG
35W LG 5000K 5816 35W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HY-35W-5000K-LG
35W LG 4000K 5666 35W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HY-35W-4000K-LG
48W LG 5000K 7471 48W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HY-48W-5000K-LG
48W LG 4000K 7317 48W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HY-48W-4000K-LG
60W LG 5000K 10438 60W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HY-60W-5000K-LG
60W LG 4000K 10446 60W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HY-60W-4000K-LG
70W LG 5000K 11318 70W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HY-70W-5000K-LG
70W LG 4000K 11415 70W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HY-70W-4000K-LG
95W LG 5000K 14576 95W HYBRID - 5000K CCT - LG LENS HY-95W-5000K-LG
95W LG 4000K 14590 95W HYBRID - 4000K CCT - LG LENS HY-95W-4000K-LG
Operating Characteristics - LG Lens
INCOPLAS® LED HYBRID™
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 2 10/30/25 | Page  6
Product Length Width Height Weight